1 POLE 2 POLE 3 POLE
The main characteristics of
fuse disconnectors are:
• UL recognized (10x38mm)
• UL listed (CC Type)
• Compliance with IEC
60947-1, IEC 60947-3
• Plastic parts are made of

Approvals
DIN Rail
for ordering information
refer to pages 90-91
End Stop
for ordering information
refer to page 92
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Altech:
  CB1038-1  CB1038-2/I  CB1038-3  CB1038-3/L  CB1038-2/L  CB1038-3/I  CB1038-1/I